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POTATO ACREAGE AND DISPOSITION - SEPTEMBER OMB: 0535- QID: 143551 Close window
0002/2015-08-31
REPORT FOR THE ACRES YOU OPERATE OR MANAGE
1. Did this operation have any potato acreage this year ()?
O Yes -
Continue O No - 2980
Acres

577

2. How many total acres of potatoes were planted for harvest this year ()?
578

3. Of the (item 2) acres, how many acres were harvested this year ()?

Cwt
4.  What was the total production for the potato crop? 581
5. Of the total (item 4) hundredweight harvested, what quantity was or will be:
(Report price at first point of sale).
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a.

b.

Sold or
Contracted for
(first point of
sale):

(i) Fresh
market?
(Table
stock).

(ii) Processing?

(Chipping,
frozen
products,
dehydrating
and starch).

(i) Seed?

(iv) Livestock
Feed? (If no
money
received,
report in
item 5c).

Used on this
farm for seed to
plant the 2013
crop? (Exclude
seed potatoes
purchased or
received in
trade).

Used on this
farm for other
purposes?
(Include
potatoes used
for food or fed
to animals; do
not include
potatoes used

for planting your

2013 crop or
purchased
potatoes).

Total Cwt

507

506

508

511

512

513

Average Price

per Cwt

527

526

528

531
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Total Dollars

OR Received

547

546

548

551
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d. Lost through
shrinkage, decay
and dumping?
(Include loads

rejected after 514

shipping that
have no value ).

e. Total? (Sum of
5a + 5b + 5¢c +
5d should equal

Item 4). 501

Section 2 - Potato Crop

1. How many total acres of potatoes will be planted for harvest next year ()?

2. What quantity of seed potatoes were or will be used to plant the potato crop?
(Include seed potatoes reported in item 5b and seed potatoes purchased or received

in trade)

a. Of the (item 7) hundredweight, what amount was or will be purchased or received

in trade?

Survey Results: To receive the complete results of this survey on the release date go to

http://www.nass.usda.gov/results

Would you rather have a brief summary mailed to you at a later date?

http://edrreview/edrreview/review/ombHTML/3551

Acres

575

Cwt

502

503
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OYes ONo

Thank you for your help

REPORT FOR THE ACRES YOU OPERATE OR MANAGE

Section 1 - Potato Crop

1. Did this operation have any potato acreage this year ()?

O Yes - Continue O No - 16836

Section 1 - Potato Crop

Acres
577
1. How many total acres of potatoes were planted for harvest this year ()?
578
2. Of the (item 2) acres, how many acres were harvested this year ()?
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3.

1.

What was the total production for the potato crop?

Section 1 - Potato Crop

a.

Of the total (item 4) hundredweight harvested, what quantity was or will be:

(Report price at first point of sale).

Sold or
Contracted for
(first point of
sale):

(i) Fresh
market?
(Table
stock).

(i)
Processing?
(Chipping,
frozen
products,
dehydrating
and
starch).

(i) Seed?

(iv) Livestock
Feed? (If
no money
received,
report in
item 5c¢).

Total Cwt

507

506

508

511

Average Price

per Cwt

527

526

528

531
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Cwt

581

Total Dollars

OR Received

547

546

548

551
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b. Used on this
farm for seed
to plant the

crop? (Exclude

seed potatoes
purchased or
received in
trade).

C. Used on this
farm for other
purposes?
(Include
potatoes used
for food or fed
to animals; do
not include
potatoes used
for planting
your crop or
purchased
potatoes).

d. Lost through
shrinkage,
decay and
dumping?

(Include loads

rejected after
shipping that
have no
value ).

e. Total? (Sum
of 5a + 5b +
5c + 5d should
equal Item 4).

COMMENTS:

512

513

514

501
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SURVEY RESULTS: To receive the complete results of this survey on the release date go to

http://edrreview/edrreview/review/ombHTML/3551
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\'{‘Vould you rather have a brief summary mailed to you at a later date? Oves O 099
o
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