edrreview Page 1 of 7



POTATO ACREAGE AND DISPOSITION - SEPTEMBER

OMB: 0535-0002/2015-08-31 QID: 143551

Close window

REPORT FOR THE ACRES YOU OPERATE OR MANAGE

. Did this operation have any potato acreage this year ()?	
○ Yes - Continue ○ No - 2980	
	Acres
	577
How many total acres of potatoes were planted for harvest this year ()?	
Of the (item 2) acres, how many acres were harvested this year ()?	578
	Cwt
What was the total production for the potato crop?	581
Of the total (item 4) hundredweight harvested, what quantity was or will be:	
(Report price at first point of sale).	

edrreview Page 2 of 7

a.	Sold or Contracted for (first point of		Total Dollars	
	sale):	Total Cwt	per Cwt	OR Received
	(i) Fresh market? (Table stock).	507	527	547
	(ii) Processing? (Chipping, frozen products, dehydrating and starch).	506	526	546
	(iii) Seed?	508	528	548
	(iv) Livestock Feed? (If no money received, report in item 5c).	511	531	551
b.	Used on this farm for seed to plant the 2013 crop? (Exclude seed potatoes purchased or received in trade).	512		
c.	Used on this farm for other purposes? (Include potatoes used for food or fed to animals; do not include potatoes used for planting your 2013 crop or purchased potatoes).	513		

edrreview Page 3 of 7

d.	Lost through shrinkage, decay and dumping? (Include loads rejected after shipping that have no value).	514	
e.	Total? (Sum of 5a + 5b + 5c + 5d should equal Item 4).	501	
Section	n 2 – Potato Crop		
			Acres
1. H	low many total acres	s of potatoes will be planted for harvest next year ()?	575
(Ir		potatoes were or will be used to plant the potato crop? reported in item 5b and seed potatoes purchased or received	Cwt 502
a.	Of the (item 7) hun in trade?	dredweight, what amount was or will be purchased or received	503
	Results: To receive p://www.nass.usda.g	the complete results of this survey on the release date go to ov/results	
Wou	ld you rather have a	brief summary mailed to you at a later date?	

edrreview Page 4 of 7

	○ Yes ○ No	
	Thank you for your help	
1	REPORT FOR THE ACRES YOU OPERATE OR MANAGE	
S	Section 1 - Potato Crop	
1	Did this operation have any potato acreage this year ()?	
	○ Yes - Continue	
S	Section 1 – Potato Crop	
		Acres
1.	How many total acres of potatoes were planted for harvest this year ()?	577
2.	Of the (item 2) acres, how many acres were harvested this year ()?	578

edrreview Page 5 of 7

					Cwt
3.	What was the total i	production for the pota	to cron?		581
J.	what was the total p	production for the pota	to crop.		,
	Section 1 – Potato C	гор			
1.	Of the total (item 4)	hundredweight harveste	ed, what quantity was or will b	e:	
	(Report price at first p	point of sale).			
	a. Sold or Contracted for (first point of		Average Price		Total Dollars
	sale):	Total Cwt	per Cwt	OR	Received
	(i) Fresh market? (Table stock). (ii) Processing?	507	527		547
	(Chipping, frozen products, dehydrating and starch).	506	526		546
	(iii) Seed?	508	528		548
	(iv) Livestock Feed? (If no money received, report in item 5c).	511	531		551

edrreview Page 6 of 7

COMMENTS:		
e. Total? (Sum of 5a + 5b + 5c + 5d should equal Item 4).	501	
d. Lost through shrinkage, decay and dumping? (Include loads rejected after shipping that have no value).	514	
c. Used on this farm for other purposes? (Include potatoes used for food or fed to animals; do not include potatoes used for planting your crop or purchased potatoes).	513	
farm for seed to plant the crop? (Exclude seed potatoes purchased or received in trade).	512	

SURVEY RESULTS: To receive the complete results of this survey on the release date go to

http://www.nass.usda.gov/results

edrreview Page 7 of 7

Would you rather have a brief summary mailed to you at a later date? ${\bf No}$

 \bigcirc Yes \bigcirc

099